640 ADVENTURE-R 2004 <2004><AU, GB><9760D1>

MASK, FENDERS
1627

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1* 5821100120070 HEAD LIGHT MASK ORANGE 04 1.00
2 54208042000 RUBBER SLEEVE 4.00
3 54603048100 clip nut M6 8.00
4 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 10.00
8 0017050181 SCREW FOR PLASTIC D=5X18 5.00
12 54601097000 RUBBER STRIP 85X25X3 MM 2.00
13 58308013250 FENDER EXTENSION LC4-E '97 1.00
14* 5840801410070 REAR FENDER ORANGE 04 1.00
15 58408015000 NUMB.PLATE CARRIER BLACK LC4 1.00
16 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 2.00




17 0017060303 SPECIAL SCREW T60 6X30 WS=6 4.00
22* 5840801200004 PLUG REAR FENDER ORANGE 01 0.00
23 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 3.00
25 0966050163 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN0966-M 5X16 2.00
26 0125050003 WASHER DIN0125-A 5,3 2.00
27 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 2.00
33 58211002100 VIEW PROTECTION-SET F. MASK 01 1.00
40 58414040050 RUBBER FOR FENDER REAR 1.00
50~ 6000821000070 FENDER FRONT ORANGE 04 1.00
51 0014060133 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X13 WS=8 2.00
52 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 4.00
53* 6000812500070 CLAMP F. SPEED CABLE ORANGE 04 1.00
54* 0081500181 SCREW FOR PLASTIC D=5X18 2.00
80 58412080000 REFLECTOR RED EU+AUS 1.00
81 58412080050 BRACKET FOR REFLECTOR 1.00
82 58412080100 REFLECTOR YELLOW '99 ONLY FOR USA 2.00

* = New part




